28/05/2017 Olimpic Alken

vierkamp Ben Dames Uur=18:03
Reeks:1
1 1520 Cruyts Guinevere TACT 1553p 08
2 1548 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 1228p 08
3 1966 Morrhey Maite ADD 990p 08
4 863 Claes Dieuwke SACN 970p 08
5 2306 Ramaekers Lio-Laut GENK 895p 09
6 1764  Scattino Arianna GENK 869p 08
7 1034 Bervoets Alixe LOOI 851p 08
8 2115 Claes Nahla ACA  808p 09
9 1343 Boonen Niene GENK 800p 08
10 1166 Van Campenhout Dieuwke LEBB 643p 08
11 855 Lagarde Maxime* SACN 639p 08
12 2016 VrankenNore  ATLA 62p 08
13 2304 Emmers Lieze GENK 596p 08
14 896 Swinnen Lien AVT  549p 08
15 1048 Nicolaij Phebe ACA  428p 09
16 973 Ooms Anouk LOOI 72p 09
17 802 Segers Julie DCLA 47p 09
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:40
Reeks:1
1 2115 Claes Nahla ACA 10.69 09 286 P
2 896  Swinnen Lien AVT  10.88 08 252 P
3 855 Lagarde Maxime* SACN 11.23 08 195 P
4 973 Ooms Anouk LOOI 12.74 09 28 P

5 802 Segers Julie DCLA 13.22 09 5P



60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:40

Reeks:2
1 2306 Ramaekers Lio-Laut GENK 10.94 09 242 P
2 2304 Emmers Lieze GENK 11.16 08 206 P
3 1166 Van Campenhout Dieuwke LEBB 11.17 08 205 P
4 1048 Nicolaij Phebe ACA 11.32 09 182 P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:40

Reeks:3
1 1520 Cruyts Guinevere TACT 9.55 08 526 P
2 1034 Bervoets Alixe LOOI 10.13 08 396 P
3 1966 Morrhey Maite ADD 10.25 08 371P
4 1548 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 10.28 08 365 P
5 863  Claes Dieuwke SACN 10.32 08 357 P
6 1343 Boonen Niene GENK 10.38 08 345 P
7 1764  Scattino Arianna GENK 10.56 08 310P

verspringen Ben Dames Uur=15:32

Reeks:1
1 1520 Cruyts Guinevere TACT 3.70m 08 285P
2 855 Lagarde Maxime* SACN 3.60m 08 263 P
3 1548 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 3.49m 08 239 P
4 1764  Scattino Arianna GENK 3.43m 08 226 P
5 1034 Bervoets Alixe LOOI  3.29m 08 197 P
6 2306 Ramaekers Lio-Laut GENK 3.22m 09 183 P
7 863 Claes Dieuwke SACN 3.20m 08 179 P
8 2115 Claes Nahla ACA 3.19m 09 177 P
9 1343 Boonen Niene GENK 3.16m 08 171 P
10 1166 Van Campenhout Dieuwke LEBB 3.12m 08 164 P

11 2304 Emmers Lieze GENK 3.09m 08 158 P



12 896 Swinnen Lien AVT 3.06m 08 152 P

13 1966 Morrhey Maite ADD 3.00m 08 141 P

14 2016 VrankenNore  ATLA 290m 08  123P
15 1048 Nicolaij Phebe ACA  2.47m 09 55P
16 973  Ooms Anouk LOOI 2.24m 09 26 P
17 802 Segers Julie DCLA 2.02m 09 5P

hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=16:07

Reeks:1
1 1520 Cruyts Guinevere TACT 21.55m 08 171P
2 896  Swinnen Lien AVT  19.50m 08 145 P

3 2016 VrankenNore  ATLA 1654m 08  108P
4 863  Claes Dieuwke SACN 16.52m 08 108 P
5 1548 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 15.40m 08 94 P
6 1034 Bervoets Alixe LOOI 15.19m 08 91p
7 2306 Ramaekers Lio-Laut GENK 15.08m 09 90P
8 1343 Boonen Niene GENK 14.63m 08 84 P
9 1966 Morrhey Maite ADD 13.89m 08 75 P
10 1048 Nicolaij Phebe ACA  12.03m 09 52P
11 1166 Van Campenhout Dieuwke LEBB 11.93m 08 51P
12 2304 Emmers Lieze GENK 11.30m 08 44 P
13 855 Lagarde Maxime* SACN 10.50m 08 34 P
14 2115 Claes Nahla ACA  9.56m 09 23P
15 1764  Scattino Arianna GENK 8.44m 08 10P
16 802 Segers Julie DCLA 8.01m 09 5P
17 973  Ooms Anouk LOOI 7.82m 09 3P

600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:03

Reeks:1
1 1520 Cruyts Guinevere TACT 1'59.63 08 571 P

P 1548 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 2'02.40 08 530 P



3 1966 Morrhey Maite ADD 2'11.60 08 403 P

4 2306 Ramaekers Lio-Laut ~ GENK 2'13.46 09 380 P
5 863  Claes Dieuwke SACN 2'17.90 08 326 P
6 1764  Scattino Arianna GENK 2'18.19 08 323P
7 2115 Claes Nahla ACA 2'18.24 09 322 P
8 2016 VrankenNore  ATLA 22548 08  243P
9 1166 Van Campenhout Dieuwke LEBB 2'27.47 08 223 P
10 1343 Boonen Niene GENK 2'29.92 08 200 P
11 2304 Emmers Lieze GENK 2'31.27 08 188 P
12 1034 Bervoets Alixe LOOI  2'33.59 08 167 P
13 855 Lagarde Maxime* SACN 2'36.02 08 147 P
14 1048 Nicolaij Phebe ACA 2'37.11 09 139 P
15 802  Segers Julie DCLA 2'55.24 09 32P
16 973  Ooms Anouk LOOI  3'00.01 09 15P
vierkamp Ben Heren Uur=18:03
Reeks:1
1 8742 Loomans Lander SACN 1359p 09
2 7705 Winters Lars GENK 1183p 09
3 8966 Hupko Xander TACT 779 09
4 7704  Creyns Jonas GENK 761p 09
5 6667 Bax Stan SACN 760p 09
6 6663 Maes Ferre SACN 645p 08
7 9959 Neutjens Thibo NA 186p 92
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=14:26
Reeks:1
1 8742 Loomans Lander SACN 30.14m 09 282 P
2 6667 Bax Stan SACN 19.32m 09 143 P
3 7704  Creyns Jonas GENK 18.00m 09 126 P

4 8966 Hupko Xander TACT 16.23m 09 104 P



60 meter

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

600 meter

Reeks:1

6663 Maes Ferre
9959 Neutjens Thibo

7705 Winters Lars

Ben Heren Uur=14:46

8742 Loomans Lander
7705 Winters Lars
8966 Hupko Xander
7704  Creyns Jonas
6663 Maes Ferre
6667 Bax Stan

9959 Neutjens Thibo

Ben Heren Uur=15:47

8742 Loomans Lander
7705  Winters Lars
7704  Creyns Jonas
6667 Bax Stan

8966 Hupko Xander
6663 Maes Ferre

9959 Neutjens Thibo

Ben Heren Uur=16:52

7705  Winters Lars
8742 Loomans Lander
8966 Hupko Xander
6667 Bax Stan

6663 Maes Ferre

SACN

NA

GENK

SACN

GENK

TACT

GENK

SACN

SACN

NA

SACN

GENK

GENK

SACN

TACT

SACN

NA

GENK

SACN

TACT

SACN

SACN

13.85m
13.31m

11.95m

10.17
10.23
10.99
11.00
11.23
11.28

12.95

3.54m
3.44m
3.00m
2.90m
2.87m
2.74m

2.42m

2'02.47
2'08.74
2'18.17
2'19.64

2'22.09

08

92

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

92

09

09

09

09

09

08

92

09

09

09

09

08

75P

68 P

51p

387P

375P

234 P

232 P

195P

188 P

16 P

249 P

228 P

141 P

123 P

118 P

9% P

48 P

529°P

441 P

323 P

306 P

279P



6 7704  Creyns Jonas GENK 2'23.64 09 262 P

7 9959 Neutjens Thibo NA 2'50.21 92 54 p
vierkamp Pup Dames Uur=18:03
Reeks:1

1 4584 Vanspauwen Margot TACT 1892p 06

2 4022 Leysen Marit LOOI 1743p 07

3 4366 De Paepe Emma GENK 1698p 07

4 3890 Mariale Elle AVT  1626p 06

5 4598 Boyen Maya TACT 1623p 06

6 4226 Gursoy Allegra DCLA 1609p 06

7 5481 Vanoppen Martha ACA  1605p 07

8 4019 Leysen Benthe LOOI 1496p 06

9 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 1485p 07

10 3770 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 1457p 06

11 5287 Froidmont Louise ACA  1445p 06

12 3967 Jaspers Eva DCLA 1397p 07

13 4123 Noels Goele BREE 1354p 06

14 4383 Vandebroek Tahnée SACN 1335p 06

15 3824 Lagarde Indy* SACN 1301p 06

16 5063 Nyssen Marthe ADD 1289p 06

17 4370 Reyskens Jolien GENK 1284p 06

18 4472  Francart Lisse ADD 1264p 07
19 4295 GarclayVilrMayte ATLA 12290 07

20 4371 Vanroy Lore GENK 1221p 06

21 4092 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 1116p 07

22 3773 Vlayen Ymke TACT 983p 06

23 5587 Breels Nora AVT  953p 07
24 429 SegersHeleen  ATLA 892 06

25 4037 Vendrix Yirthe ACA  882p 07

26 4034 Roncada Elena ACA 864p 07



27 3879 Brouckaert Lies AVT  848p 06

28 3887 Van Hove Lisa AVT  837p 07
29 4768 Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 675p 07
30 3819 Bax Rosalie SACN 670p 07

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Pup Dames Uur=14:58

Reeks:1
1 4123 Noels Goele BREE 7.62m 06 388 P
2 4019 Leysen Benthe LOOI 7.16m 06 358 P
3 4584 Vanspauwen Margot TACT 6.90m 06 340P
4 4383 Vandebroek Tahnée SACN 6.44m 06 310P
5 3890 Mariale Elle AVT  6.32m 06 302 P
6 4370 Reyskens Jolien GENK 6.31m 06 301P
7 4226 Gursoy Allegra DCLA 6.12m 06 289 P
8 5481 Vanoppen Martha ACA 6.11m 07 288 P
9 4022 Leysen Marit LOOI 6.10m 07 287 P

10 4295 GarclayVilrMayte ATLA 60lm 07  282P
11 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 5.99m 07 280 P
12 4598 Boyen Maya TACT 5.96m 06 278 P
13 4034 Roncada Elena ACA 5.78m 07 266 P
14 3770 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 5.73m 06 263 P
15 3773 Vlayen Ymke TACT 5.58m 06 253 P
16 5587 Breels Nora AVT  5.56m 07 252 P
17 5287 Froidmont Louise ACA 541m 06 242 P
18 4472  Francart Lisse ADD 5.26m 07 233 P
19 4037 Vendrix Yirthe ACA 525m 07 232 P

20 429 SegersHeleen  ATLA S517m 06 227P
21 3967 Jaspers Eva DCLA 5.12m 07 223 P
22 3887 Van Hove Lisa AVT  4.99m 07 215P
23 4371 Vanroy Lore GENK 4.95m 06 212 P

24 4092 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 4.90m 07 209 P



25
26
27
28
29

30

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

4366

5063

3879

3824

3819

4768

De Paepe Emma
Nyssen Marthe
Brouckaert Lies
Lagarde Indy*
Bax Rosalie

Vandeweyer Kaat

Pup Dames Uur=15:06

4371

4092

5063

3824

4768

3773

3819

Vanroy Lore
Reenaers Meskerem
Nyssen Marthe
Lagarde Indy*
Vandeweyer Kaat
Vlayen Ymke

Bax Rosalie

Pup Dames Uur=15:06

5481

5587

4034

4383

3879

3887

4370

Vanoppen Martha
Breels Nora
Roncada Elena
Vandebroek Tahnée
Brouckaert Lies

Van Hove Lisa

Reyskens Jolien

Pup Dames Uur=15:06

4366

5287

De Paepe Emma

Froidmont Louise

GENK

ADD

AVT

SACN

SACN

ACA

GENK

ACA

ADD

SACN

ACA

TACT

SACN

ACA

AVT

ACA

SACN

AVT

AVT

GENK

GENK

ACA

4.89m

4.72m

4.41m

4.08m

3.88m

3.81m

9.82

10.27

10.30

10.62

10.90

10.96

11.40

9.76

10.00

10.09

10.10

10.11

10.17

10.57

9.39

9.76

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

208 P

198 P

178 P

156 P

144 P

139P

463 P

367 P

361°P

299 P

249 P

239°P

170P

477 P

423 P

404 P

402 P

400 P

387P

308 P

565 P

477 P



60 meter

Reeks:4

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

3967

4037

4226

4472

Jaspers Eva
Vendrix Yirthe

Gursoy Allegra

Francart Lisse

Pup Dames Uur=15:06

4022

5219

3890

4584

4598

4019

4123

3770

4123

4022

4019

4370

3890

4366

4226

4584

4598

5287

3824

Leysen Marit
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Mariale Elle
Vanspauwen Margot
Boyen Maya

Leysen Benthe

Noels Goele

Pictoel Mirthe

Pup Dames Uur=17:40

Noels Goele

Leysen Marit

Leysen Benthe
Reyskens Jolien
Mariale Elle

De Paepe Emma
Gursoy Allegra
Vanspauwen Margot
Boyen Maya
Froidmont Louise

Lagarde Indy*

DCLA

ACA

DCLA

ADD

LOOI

GENK

AVT

TACT

TACT

LOOI

BREE

TACT

BREE

LOOI

LOOI

GENK

AVT

GENK

DCLA

TACT

TACT

ACA

SACN

9.84

9.85

9.91

10.25

8.94

9.05

9.10

9.12

9.28

9.37

9.66

9.66

1.30m

1.21m

1.21m

1.21m

1.18m

1.18m

1.18m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

459 p

456 P

443 P

371P

680 P

651 P

638 P

633 P

592 p

570P

500 P

500 P

466 P

378 P

378 P

378 P

350 P

350P

350 P

323P

323P

278 P

278 P



13 5481 Vanoppen Martha ACA 1.10m 07 278 P
14 3770 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 1.10m 06 278 P
15 5587 Breels Nora AVT  1.10m 07 278 P
16 3967 Jaspers Eva DCLA 1.10m 07 278 P
17 5063 Nyssen Marthe ADD 1.10m 06 278 P

18 4295 GarciayVilarMayte ATLA Liom 07  278P
19 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 1.05m 07 235P
20 4383 Vandebroek Tahnée SACN 1.05m 06 235P
21 4371 Vanroy Lore GENK 1.05m 06 235P
22 4472  Francart Lisse ADD 1.05m 07 235P
23 3887 Van Hove Lisa AVT  1.05m 07 235P
24 3773 Vlayen Ymke TACT 1.05m 06 235P
25 4034 Roncada Elena ACA  1.00m 07 194 P
26 4037 Vendrix Yirthe ACA  1.00m 07 194 P
27 4092 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 1.00m 07 194 P
28 3819 Bax Rosalie SACN 0.90m 07 119P
29 4768 Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 0.80m 07 55P

1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:48

Reeks:1
1 4584 Vanspauwen Margot TACT 3'33.58 06 596 P
2 4366 De Paepe Emma GENK 3'36.03 07 575P
3 3824 Lagarde Indy* SACN 3'36.84 06 568 P
4 5481 Vanoppen Martha ACA 3'37.62 07 562 P
5 4226 Gursoy Allegra DCLA 3'41.92 06 527 P
6 5063 Nyssen Marthe ADD 3'51.53 06 452 p
7 5287 Froidmont Louise ACA 3'52.12 06 448 P
8 3967 Jaspers Eva DCLA 3'53.48 07 437 P
9 4598 Boyen Maya TACT 3'54.50 06 430 P

10 4472  Francart Lisse ADD 3'55.15 07 425 P



11 3770 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 3'56.44 06 416 P

12 4022 Leysen Marit LOOI  3'59.00 07 398 P
13 4383 Vandebroek Tahnée SACN 4'00.32 06 388 P
14 4092 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 4'06.59 07 346 P
15 3890 Mariale Elle AVT  4'08.04 06 336 P
16 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 4'10.63 07 319P
17 4371 Vanroy Lore GENK 4'11.98 06 311 P
18 4370 Reyskens Jolien GENK 4'14.19 06 297 P
19 4295 GarciayVilarMayte ATLA 41726 07  278P
20 3879 Brouckaert Lies AVT  4'18.66 06 270 P
21 3773 Vlayen Ymke TACT 4'21.05 06 256 P
22 3819 Bax Rosalie SACN 4'24.47 07 237 P
23 4768 Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 4'25.42 07 232 P
24 4019 Leysen Benthe LOOI 4'33.29 06 190 P
vierkamp Pup Heren Uur=18:03
Reeks:1
1 310 Lambrechts Flor AVT  2055p 06
2 1871 El Mansouri Amine GENK 1878p 06
3 1178 Ballet Finn ACA  1581p 06
4 1155 HerkertlochemHans* ATLA 1563p 06
5 1260 Knuysen Yoran ACA 1512p 07
6 1479 Stefano Aleardo ADD  1470p 07
7 1099 Vandeweyer Wout ACA 1416p 06
8 1476 Herckens llia ADD 1395p 06
9 706 Vermeir Viktor GENK 1390p 07
10 1093 Willems Thor ACA  1305p 07
11 1137 Ivens Vince ACA  1283p 07
12 1477 Palmen Thibeau ADD 1169p 06
13 2 Segers Joren DCLA 1143p 06

14 2248 Neutjens Jarne GENK 1035p 06



15 1238 Bouharras Younes GENK 948p 06

16 335 Muyldermans Dieter ~ ACA 819p 07
17 1234 Delissen Dries GENK 789p 06
18 1237 Bouharras Yasser GENK 543p 07
20 1216 El Alaoui Dien GENK 457p 07

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Pup Heren Uur=15:39

Reeks:1

1 1155 HerkertlochemHans* ATLA 806m 06  418P
2 1238 Bouharras Younes GENK 7.00m 06 347 P
3 310  Lambrechts Flor AVT  6.99m 06 346 P
4 1178 Ballet Finn ACA  6.65m 06 324 P
5 1476  Herckens llia ADD 6.48m 06 312 P
6 1477 Palmen Thibeau ADD 6.22m 06 295P
7 1237 Bouharras Yasser GENK 5.94m 07 277 P
8 1479 Stefano Aleardo ADD 5.67m 07 259 P
9 1871 El Mansouri Amine GENK 5.66m 06 259 P
10 1216 El Alaoui Dien GENK 5.62m 07 256 P
11 1137 Ivens Vince ACA 5.58m 07 253 P
12 1099 Vandeweyer Wout ACA 5.54m 06 251P
13 706  Vermeir Viktor GENK 5.51m 07 249 P
14 1260 Knuysen Yoran ACA 5.13m 07 224 P

15 617 SegersMaarten  ATLA 493m 07 2uP
16 2 Segers Joren DCLA 4.61m 06 190 P
17 335 Muyldermans Dieter ACA 4.01m 07 152 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:47

Reeks:1
1 1871 El Mansouri Amine GENK 9.39 06 565 P

2 1234 Delissen Dries GENK 9.55 06 526 P



3 1479 Stefano Aleardo ADD 9.55 07 526 P

4 2248 Neutjens Jarne GENK 9.62 06 509 P
5 1238 Bouharras Younes GENK 10.06 06 410 P
6 1237 Bouharras Yasser GENK 11.22 07 197 P
7 1216 El Alaoui Dien GENK 11.70 07 129 P
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:47
Reeks:2
1 1476 Herckens llia ADD 9.90 06 445 p
2 1137 Ivens Vince ACA 10.00 07 423 P
3 1477 Palmen Thibeau ADD 10.15 06 391 P
4 335 Muyldermans Dieter ~ ACA  10.50 07 321P
5 2 Segers Joren DCLA 10.82 06 263 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:47

Reeks:3
2 310 Lambrechts Flor AVT  8.98 06 670 P
3 1260 Knuysen Yoran ACA 931 07 584 P
4 1093 Willems Thor ACA 9.75 07 479 P
5 1178 Ballet Finn ACA 9.75 06 479 P
6 1099 Vandeweyer Wout ACA 9.86 06 454 P
7 706 Vermeir Viktor GENK 9.95 07 434 p

verspringen Pup Heren Uur=16:41

Reeks:1
2 310 Lambrechts Flor AVT  3.98m 06 350P
3 1871 El Mansouri Amine GENK 3.85m 06 319P

4 1479 Stefano Aleardo ADD 3.63m 07 269 P



5 1234 Delissen Dries GENK 3.60m 06 263 P

6 1137 Ivens Vince ACA 3.56m 07 254 P
7 1260 Knuysen Yoran ACA 3.54m 07 249 P
8 2248 Neutjens Jarne GENK 3.47m 06 234 P
9 1178 Ballet Finn ACA 3.46m 06 232 P
10 1099 Vandeweyer Wout ACA 3.44m 06 228 P
11 1093 Willems Thor ACA  3.38m 07 216 P
12 1476 Herckens llia ADD 3.29m 06 197 P
13 706  Vermeir Viktor GENK 3.28m 07 195P
14 1238 Bouharras Younes GENK 3.26m 06 191 P
15 1477 Palmen Thibeau ADD 3.20m 06 179 P
16 335 Muyldermans Dieter ~ACA 3.10m 07 160 P
17 2 Segers Joren DCLA 3.02m 06 145 P

18 617 SegersMaarten  ATLA 26m 07 77P
19 1216 El Alaoui Dien GENK 2.59m 07 72 P
20 1237 Bouharras Yasser GENK 2.57m 07 69 P

1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:32

Reeks:1
1 1871 El Mansouri Amine GENK 3'18.11 06 735P
2 310 Lambrechts Flor AVT  3'22.98 06 689 P
3 1093  Willems Thor ACA  3'31.92 07 610 P
4 1178 Ballet Finn ACA  3'39.52 06 546 P
5 2 Segers Joren DCLA 3'39.62 06 545 P
6 706  Vermeir Viktor GENK 3'43.79 07 512 P
7 1099 Vandeweyer Wout ACA 3'47.41 06 483 P
8 1260 Knuysen Yoran ACA 3'51.13 07 455 P
9 1476  Herckens llia ADD 3'52.94 06 441 P
10 1479 Stefano Aleardo ADD 3'56.36 07 416 P
11 1137 Ivens Vince ACA  4'05.49 07 353P

12 1477 Palmen Thibeau ADD 4'13.01 06 304 P



13 2248 Neutjens Jarne GENK 4'15.05 06 292 P

14 335 Muyldermans Dieter ~ ACA 4'34.12 07 186 P

1234  Delissen Dries GENK NG 06 oP
1238 Bouharras Younes GENK NG 06 oP
1237 Bouharras Yasser GENK NG 07 oP
1216 El Alaoui Dien GENK NG 07 oP
vijfkamp Min Dames Uur=18:03
Reeks:1
1 7432  Francart Elodie ADD  2470p 05
2 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 2312p 04
3 6925 Vandervelden Kato SACN 2221p 05
4 8113 Vandeput Kato ADD 2211p 04
5 7884  Devillé Zoé ADD 2154p 05
6 6988 Brouckaert Kato AVT  2129p 04
7 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 2117p 05
8 7677 Maris Ine ACA  2054p 04
9 6923 Loots Sanne SACN 1910p 04
10 6928 Loots Anouk SACN 1743p 05
11 7466 Hillen Shania AVT  1609p 04
12 7362 Verstrepen Marte GENK 1521p 04
13 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 1390p 05
14 7976 Vrankenlaure  ATLA 1370 05
15 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB 1162p 05
16 8067 Paps Jade LOOI 1141p 05
17 7924 Stefano Siena ADD 1141p 05
18 8032 Vanroy Caro GENK 567p 04

verspringen Min Dames Uur=14:35



Reeks:1

1 7432  Francart Elodie ADD 4.83m 05 568 P
2 6988 Brouckaert Kato AVT  4.40m 04 454 p
3 7466 Hillen Shania AVT  4.37m 04 446 P
4 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 4.34m 05 438 P
5 7677 Maris Ine ACA 4.28m 04 423 p
6 7976 Vrankenlaure  ATLA 417m 05  3%P
7 6925 Vandervelden Kato SACN 4.16m 05 393 P
8 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 4.15m 04 391P
9 7884  Devillé Zoé ADD 4.13m 05 386 P
10 7362 Verstrepen Marte GENK 4.03m 04 362 P
11 6923 Loots Sanne SACN 3.97m 04 347 P
12 6928 Loots Anouk SACN 3.85m 05 319P
13 8067 PapsJade LOOI 3.72m 05 289 P
14 8113 Vandeput Kato ADD 3.68m 04 280 P
15 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 3.43m 05 226 P
16 7924  Stefano Siena ADD 3.27m 05 193 P
17 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB 3.17m 05 173 P
18 8032 Vanroy Caro GENK 2.80m 04 106 P

speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=15:31

Reeks:1
1 7466 Hillen Shania AVT  31.07m 04 529 P
2 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 26.28m 05 432 P
3 8113 Vandeput Kato ADD 24.62m 04 399 P
4 7884  Devillé Zoé ADD 21.54m 05 338P
5 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 20.55m 04 318 P
6 6925 Vandervelden Kato SACN 20.53m 05 318 P
7 7432  Francart Elodie ADD 18.69m 05 282 P
8 7677 Maris Ine ACA  16.70m 04 242 P

9 6988 Brouckaert Kato AVT 16.57m 04 240 P



10 7362 Verstrepen Marte GENK 16.57m 04 240 P

11 6923 Loots Sanne SACN 13.34m 04 177 P
12 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB 13.19m 05 174 P
13 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 12.98m 05 170P
14 6928 Loots Anouk SACN 11.11m 05 134 P
15 7924  Stefano Siena ADD 11.09m 05 134 P
16 8032 Vanroy Caro GENK 9.65m 04 106 P
80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:07
Reeks:1
1 7677 Maris Ine ACA 11.81 04 578 P
2 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 12.55 05 436 P
3 7924  Stefano Siena ADD 12.84 05 385P
4 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB 14.35 05 167 P
5 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 15.02 05 97 P
6 8032 Vanroy Caro GENK 15.07 04 93P
80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:07
Reeks:2
1 6925 Vandervelden Kato SACN 11.62 05 618 P
2 7976 Vrankenlaure  ATLA 1178 05  S84P
3 7362 Verstrepen Marte GENK 11.80 04 580 P
4 6923 Loots Sanne SACN 12.05 04 530P
5 8113 Vandeput Kato ADD 12.09 04 522 P
6 8067 PapsJade LOOI 12.10 05 520P
80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:07
Reeks:3
1 7432  Francart Elodie ADD 10.81 05 798 P
2 7884  Devillé Zoé ADD 11.34 05 678 P

3 6988 Brouckaert Kato AVT 11.52 04 639P



4 7466 Hillen Shania AVT 11.54 04 634 P
5 6928 Loots Anouk SACN 11.62 05 618 P

6 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 11.68 04 605 P

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Min Dames Uur=17:03

Reeks:1
1 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 11.91m 04 678 P
2 7884  Devillé Zoé ADD 9.51m 05 515P
3 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 9.35m 05 504 P
4 7432  Francart Elodie ADD 9.22m 05 495 P
5 7677 Maris Ine ACA  8.88m 04 473 P
6 6925 Vandervelden Kato SACN 8.78m 05 466 P
7 8113 Vandeput Kato ADD 7.72m 04 395P

8 7976 Vrankenlaure  ATLA 767m 05  391P
9 6988 Brouckaert Kato AVT  7.02m 04 348 P
10 6928 Loots Anouk SACN 6.90m 05 340 P
11 7362 Verstrepen Marte GENK 6.88m 04 339P
12 8067 PapsJade LOOI 6.78m 05 332P
13 6923 Loots Sanne SACN 6.70m 04 327 P
14 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 6.43m 05 309 P
15 7924  Stefano Siena ADD 5.72m 05 263 P
16 8032 Vanroy Caro GENK 5.71m 04 262 P
17 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB 5.49m 05 247 P

7466 Hillen Shania AVT NG 04 oP

1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:40

Reeks:1
1 6926 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 3'27.84 05 646 P
2 8113 Vandeput Kato ADD 3'31.34 04 615 P
3 6923 Loots Sanne SACN 3'41.68 04 529 P

4 6988 Brouckaert Kato AVT 3'52.07 04 448 P



5 6925 Vandervelden Kato SACN 3'55.08 05 426 P

6 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB 3'58.45 05 401 P
7 7677 Maris Ine ACA 4'07.76 04 338P
8 6928 Loots Anouk SACN 4'08.71 05 332P
9 7432  Francart Elodie ADD  4'09.39 05 327P
10 7360 Reyskens Birgit GENK 4'10.61 04 320P
11 7367 Hermans Lies SACN 4'22.24 05 249 P
12 7884  Deuvillé Zoé ADD  4'24.55 05 237 P
13 7924  Stefano Siena ADD 4'38.23 05 166 P
vijfkamp Min Heren Uur=18:03
Reeks:1
1 4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN 2804p 04
2 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA  2453p 05
3 5600 Bouharras Yassine GENK 2308p 04
4 4772 Neyens Devlin LOOI  2000p 04
5 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 1918p 05
6 6014 HermensBet ATLA 1887p 04
7 4793 Jaspers Robin DCLA 1884p 04
8 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 1399p 05
9 50% TimmermanEli  ATLA 1333 05
10 4948 Noels Gijs BREE 1309p 04
11 5500 Santermans Warre ACA  1285p 04
12 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 1213p 05
13 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA  1206p 05
14 4935 Reenaers Stan ACA 816p 04
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=15:29
Reeks:1
1 4772 Neyens Devlin LOOI 1.45m 04 621 P

2 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 1.42m 05 589 P



5 5600 Bouharras Yassine GENK 1.33m 04 496 P

6 4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN 1.30m 04 466 P
7 4793  Jaspers Robin DCLA 1.20m 04 369 P
8 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 1.20m 05 369 P
9 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 1.20m 05 369 P
10 4935 Reenaers Stan ACA 1.20m 04 369 P
11 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 1.15m 05 323P
12 4948 Noels Gijs BREE 1.15m 04 323P

80 meter Min Heren Uur=16:07

Reeks:1
1 5600 Bouharras Yassine GENK 11.00 04 754 P
2 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 1241 05 462 P
3 4772 Neyens Devlin LOOI 12.83 04 387 P
4 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 12.96 05 365 P
5 4948 Noels Gijs BREE 13.22 04 323P
6 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 13.88 05 227 P

80 meter Min Heren Uur=16:07

Reeks:2

1 6014 HermensBert ATLA 1096 04  763P
2 4662  Sijbers Sasha SACN 10.99 04 756 P
3 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 11.69 05 603 P

4 509% TimmermanEli  ATLA 1187 05  S66P
5 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 12.17 05 507 P
6 4935 Reenaers Stan ACA 1249 04 447 P
7 4793  Jaspers Robin DCLA 12.50 04 445 P

speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=16:38



Reeks:1

1 4662 Sijbers Sasha SACN 34.10m 04 590 P
2 4772 Neyens Devlin LOOI  30.65m 04 520P
3 5600 Bouharras Yassine GENK 29.36m 04 494 p
4 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA  25.85m 05 424 P
5 5500 Santermans Warre ACA  20.68m 04 321P
6 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 20.67m 05 321P
7 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 19.25m 05 293 P
8 4948 Noels Gijs BREE 19.20m 04 292 P
9 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 18.75m 05 283 P
10 4793  Jaspers Robin DCLA 18.08m 04 270 P
11 4889 Roncada Elias ACA  16.65m 05 241 P

kogelstoten 3,000kg  Min Heren Uur=17:41

Reeks:1
2 5600 Bouharras Yassine GENK 10.24m 04 564 P
3 4662  Sijbers Sasha SACN 8.89m 04 473 P
4 4772 Neyens Devlin LOOI 8.87m 04 472 P
5 6032 Cupers Dorian ACA 7.41m 05 374 P
6 4948 Noels Gijs BREE 7.37m 04 371P
7 4793 Jaspers Robin DCLA 6.67m 04 325P
8 4889 Roncada Elias ACA 6.21m 05 295 P
9 5500 Santermans Warre ACA 6.08m 04 286 P
11 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 525m 05 232 P
12 4668 Maes Robbe SACN 5.04m 05 218 P
13 4888 Muyldermans Matthias ACA 4.54m 05 186 P

1000 meter Min Heren Uur=17:52

Reeks:1



5500

6032

4662

4793

4889

4668

5613

Santermans Warre
Cupers Dorian
Sijbers Sasha
Jaspers Robin
Roncada Elias
Maes Robbe

Knuysen Yarne

ACA

ACA

SACN

DCLA

ACA

SACN

ACA

3'24.23
3'37.91
3'42.83
3'48.47
3'57.20
4'12.06

4'25.87

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

678 P

559 P

519P

475 P

410 P

310P

229 P



